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Anita Suk Wah Mo

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Anita Suk Wah Mo
Postcode SK11 6TJ

Date of birth August 1973

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TURQUOISE GARDEN LTD

ACORN DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED
ANITA MO LTD

DANCING OCTOPUS FISH & CHIPS
PRIVATE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13344976
13345496
05785788
05794743

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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911238340

911238340
3 Park Lane
Macclesfield
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
08/01/2015
25/04/2006

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



