Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Anita Suk Wah Mo 911238340

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

NameAnita Suk Wah MoNumber911238340PostcodeSK11 6TJAddress3 Park LaneMacclesfield

England

Date of birth August 1973 Nationality British

Total current 4

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TURQUOISE GARDEN LTD	13344976	Active - Accounts Filed	19/04/2021		Director
ACORN DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED	13345496	Active - Accounts Filed	19/04/2021		Director
ANITA MO LTD	05785788	Active - Accounts Filed	08/01/2015		Director
DANCING OCTOPUS FISH & CHIPS	05794743	Active - Accounts Filed	25/04/2006		Director
PRIVATE LIMITED					